TPITH, 29 AMPIAIOY 2025 ALL LEAGUES

bet a’b COUPON PRINTED : 27/04, 15:17 REGULAR COUPON
| PAGE 1/1

FULL TIME 1X2 FULL TIME FULL TIME | FULL TIME

DOUBLE CHANCE u/02.5 GOAL GOAL

Ko. | "1" HOME TEAM X" AWAY TEAM 2"
NOTES| CODE | LEAGUE TIME 1X 12 X2 |UNDER| OVER| GG NG
s |2340| JPN |07:05| 2.85 | FC TOKYO 16( 3.05 |SHIMIZU S-PULSE |7| 2.43 |1.50|1.35| 1.40 | 1.67 | 2.12(1.81 | 1.86
s |2352| JPN |08:00( 2.52 | FAGIANO OKAYAM../8| 2.92 [ TOKYO VERDY 13( 2.87 |11.39/1.38| 1.48 | 1.46 |2.60|2.10 | 1.63

s |2351| JPN |08:00| 2.82 | NAGOYA GRAMPUS |15| 2.87 | KASHIWA REYSOL |4 2.57 (1.46|1.39| 1.41 | 1.46 | 2.60(2.08 | 1.64

s |2354]| JPN |08:00| 1.58 | SANFRECCE HIROS.. |10f 3.75 | ALBIREX NIIGATA |19 5.30 (1.15|1.25| 2.23 | 1.75 | 2.00| 1.98 | 1.71

s |2349]| JPN |08:00( 2.77 | YOKOHAMA FC 17| 3.05 | KASHIMA ANTLERS 2.48 (1.491.36| 1.42 | 1.54 |2.38(1.98 | 1.71

N

2360 | JPN2 |08:00| 2.85 | BLAUBLITZ AKITA |17] 2.90 | TOKUSHIMA VORT..|s| 2.52 (1.46 | 1.39| 1.40 | 1.47 | 2.57|2.07 | 1.65

(-]

2359 | JPN2 |08:00| 2.77 | CONSADOLE SAPP.. 16/ 3.60 | V-VAREN NAGASA.. |10| 2.20 [1.60/1.28| 1.40 | 2.25 | 1.60|1.50|2.35

2361 JPN2 |08:00| 3.30 [IWAKI 18{ 3.30 | OMIYA ARDIJA 2| 2.07 (1.67 |1.31| 1.30 | 1.71 | 2.07(1.83 | 1.84

2372 | JPN2 |08:00| 2.37 | KATALLER TOYAMA [14) 3.40 | MONTEDIO YAMA.. 13| 2.67 (1.44/1.30| 1.52 | 1.78 |1.97|1.75|1.93

2365| JPN2 |08:00| 2.75 |MITO 7| 3.25 [IMABARI 3| 2.38 (1.52/1.33| 1.42 | 1.72 | 2.05|1.77 | 1.90
2387 JPN2 |08:00| 2.50 [ OITA 9| 3.15 | SAGAN TOSU 5 2.70 |1.44|1.34| 1.47 | 1.53 | 2.40(2.02 | 1.68
2376 JPN2 |08:00| 3.15 [ ROASSO KUMAMO.. 11| 3.60 | JEF UNITED 1/ 2.03 |1.70|1.28 | 1.32 | 1.98 | 1.77| 1.64 | 2.08

2368 | JPN2 |08:00| 2.97 [ VENTFORET KOFU |12| 3.05 | VEGALTA SENDAI |4| 2.37 {1.52|1.36| 1.36 | 1.58 | 2.28(1.92|1.76

s |2358| JPN [09:00| 2.50 | CEREZO OSAKA 15| 3.15 | MACHIDA ZELVIA |11 2.67 (1.45|1.34| 1.48 | 1.65 | 2.15|1.84|1.83

s |[2357| JPN |09:00| 2.20 | GAMBA OSAKA 14/ 3.20 | KYOTO SANGA 1| 3.05 |1.34|1.33| 1.60 | 1.67 | 2.12]|1.84 | 1.83

s |2355| JPN |09:00| 2.75 | SHONAN BELLMARE|12| 3.05 | AVISPA FUKUOKA |s5]| 2.52 (1.47|1.36| 1.43 | 1.50 | 2.48|2.03 | 1.67

2393 | JPN2 |09:00| 2.70 |EHIME 20 3.30 | FUJIEDA 15 2.40 |1.51/1.32| 1.44 | 1.77 | 1.981.76 | 1.92
2392 JPN2 [09:00| 2.08 (JUBILO IWATA 6| 3.25 | RENOFA YAMAGU.. |19| 3.30 |1.30|1.32| 1.66 | 1.70 | 2.08|1.83 | 1.84
s |2092| AUT2 |19:00| 3.35 |STURM GRAZ Il 8| 3.85 | FIRST VIENNA 3| 1.88 [1.821.25| 1.29 | 2.38 | 1.54( 1.48 | 2.40
2337 | NOR2 |20:00| 2.48 (HODD 8| 3.40 | RANHEIM 16( 2.55 11.481.30| 1.48 | 1.98 (1.77|1.61 | 2.13
s |2503| Swe |20:00( 1.25 | MALMO 7| 5.40 | OSTERS 14( 9.30 |1.07 |1.14| 3.30 | 2.25 | 1.60|2.02 | 1.68
s |2289| swe2 |20:00( 1.98 | FALKENBERGS 11| 3.35 | OREBRO 16| 3.50 |1.28|1.31|1.73 | 1.82 | 1.92|1.74 | 1.94
s |2489| ED1 |21:45| 2.30 | BURTON ALBION  |20f 3.20 | WIGAN 16} 2.92 |1.37|1.33| 1.55|1.62 | 2.20|1.90 | 1.77
s |2480| EFC |21:45| 3.55 |SOLIHULL 14( 3.45 |ROCHDALE 41 194 (1.76/1.30| 1.27 | 1.85 | 1.88|1.73 | 1.95
s |0347| CHL |22:00| 2.08 | ARSENAL 3.45 | PARIS SAINT-GER.. 3.45 |1.32/1.33|1.72(1.90 | 1.91|1.73 | 2.07
s |2881| BRAC |01:00| 1.06 |INTERNACIONAL 9.30 | MARACANA CE 25.00(1.01(1.04 | 5.50 | 3.05 | 1.35|2.62 | 1.41
s |2882| BRAC |01:00| 3.65 |RETRO FC PE 3.40 | FORTALEZA EC CE 1.93 (1.76/1.30| 1.26 | 1.62 | 2.20|1.98 | 1.71
s |2722| ARG |01:00| 2.57 | NEWELL'S OLD BO.. 11| 2.82 [ HURACAN 3| 2.87 [1.40|1.40| 1.46 | 1.42 | 2.72(2.15|1.60
s |2726| ARG |01:00| 2.50 [ PLATENSE 6| 2.85 | TALLERES DE CORD..[10[ 2.95 |1.38|1.40| 1.48 | 1.38 |2.90(2.27 | 1.54
s |2880| BRAC |01:30| 4.50 | MARINGA FC 3.30 | ATLETICO MINEIRO 1.77 (1.90/1.31| 1.19 | 1.72 | 2.05| 1.87 | 1.80
6621| ARG3 |02:00| 2.32 |CS ITALIANO 20/ 3.05 | DOCK SUD 8| 2.72 [1.37|1.31| 1.46 | 1.56 | 2.18(1.90 | 1.74
s |2878| BRAC |03:30| 1.16 | FLUMINENSE 6.60 | AA APARECIDENSE..| |13.50/1.04|1.09| 4.30 | 2.43 | 1.52(2.25|1.55
s |2883| BRAC |03:30| 1.25 |SAO PAULO 5.10 | NAUTICO PE 10.50(1.06 | 1.14| 3.35 | 2.05 | 1.72|2.23 | 1.56
2711 coL |[03:30| 1.32 [ATLETICO NACION.. 2| 4.70 | AD PASTO 9| 8.30 (1.07 |1.17| 2.92 | 1.88 | 1.85|2.20 | 1.57
NOTES

N = Neutral / S = Singles Accepted / D = Doubles Accepted

OAA TA ZTOIXHMATA YNOKEINTAI ZTOYZ KANONIZMOYZ THXZ ETAIPIAZ - ALL BETS SUBJECT TO OUR FOOTBALL RULES
Ol TIMEZ YMOKEINTAI ZE AANATEZ XQPIZ MPOEIAOMOIHZH - PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO FLUCTUATIONS WITHOUT WARNING



bet-ralfa

TPITH, 29 ANPIAIOY 2025

ALL LEAGUES

1ST HALF COUPON

COUPON PRINTED : 27/04, 15:17 | | PAGE 1/1
1ST HALF 1X2 1STHALF | 1STHALF | 1ST HALF 1ST HALF
coe | Leacue | K2, | =1 HOME TEAM g AWAY TEAM nge u/00.5 u/01.5 U/02.5 ([ GOAL GOAL HT TOTAL GOALS 1ST HALF CORRECT SCORES
UNDER| OVER |UNDER| OVER |UNDER| OVER || GG | NG || 1-2 | 1-3 | 2-3 | 4+ 10 | 2-0/ 2-1]/00 |11 | 2-2]| 01| 0-2 | 1-2
2340 JPN |07:05|3.40 |[FC TOKYO 16| 2.02 [SHIMIZU S-PULSE |7|3.05(| 2.47 | 1.44(1.33|2.90|1.07 | 8.50|| 4.70 | 1.16 || 1.58 | 1.44 | 3.00 |30.00|| 4.80 |17.00(30.00| 2.52 | 8.00 |100.0| 4.40 |14.50{27.00
2352| JPN |08:00| 3.30 |[FAGIANO OKAYA.. (8| 1.86 | TOKYO VERDY 13/ 3.60 || 2.13 | 1.58 | 1.25 | 3.45 | 1.05 {10.00|| 5.80 | 1.12 || 1.67 | 1.54 | 3.60 |47.00|| 4.40 (16.50(37.00| 2.20 | 9.00 {100.0| 4.70 |19.00/40.00
2351 JPN |08:00| 3.50 [NAGOYA GRAMP.. 18| 1.87 | KASHIWA REYSOL [4]|3.35(|2.13 | 1.58|1.25|3.45| 1.05 {10.00|| 5.80 | 1.12 || 1.66 | 1.53 | 3.55 |47.00{| 4.70 {19.00(37.00| 2.22 | 9.00 100.0| 4.50 |17.00/37.00
2354| JPN |08:00|2.17 [SANFRECCE HIRO.. 10| 2.17 | ALBIREX NIIGATA |19/ 5.60 || 2.57 | 1.40|1.37 | 2.70|1.09 | 7.00 || 5.00 | 1.15 || 1.55 | 1.39 | 2.82 |25.00{| 3.35 | 7.80 [22.00| 2.72 | 8.70 |100.0| 7.20 |37.00/147.00
2349 JPN |08:00|3.45 |YOKOHAMA FC 171 1.92 | KASHIMA ANTLE.. |2|3.25(| 2.23 | 1.53|1.28 |3.25|1.06 | 9.00 || 5.20 | 1.14 || 1.63 | 1.49 | 3.35 |40.00|| 4.70 |18.00(35.00| 2.33 | 8.50 |100.0| 4.50 |16.00{32.00
2360| JPN2 |08:00| 3.55 |BLAUBLITZ AKITA |17] 1.87 |TOKUSHIMA VOR.. 8| 3.30|| 2.18 | 1.56 | 1.25 | 3.45 | 1.05 (10.00{| 5.80 | 1.12 || 1.66 | 1.53 | 3.55 |47.00|| 4.70 {19.00/37.00| 2.22 | 9.00 |100.0| 4.40 {16.50/35.00
2359| JPN2 [08:00| 3.20 | CONSADOLE SAP.. |16 2.30 |V-VAREN NAGAS.. |10/ 2.72 (] 3.20 | 1.29 | 1.53 | 2.23 | 1.14 | 5.20 || 3.45 | 1.25 [ 1.53 | 1.33 | 2.37 |14.50|| 5.20 |15.0020.00| 3.30 | 6.70 |55.00] 4.60 |11.50/18.00
2361| JPN2 |08:00( 3.95 [IWAKI 18| 2.05 |OMIYA ARDUA 2(2.75|/2.50 | 1.43|1.34|2.85|1.08 | 7.50||4.70 | 1.16 || 1.58 | 1.42 | 2.95 |27.00|| 5.40 [21.00({32.00| 2.60 | 8.00 |[100.0{ 4.00 |11.5024.00
2372| JPN2 |08:00| 3.05 [KATALLER TOYA.. [14] 2.07 | MONTEDIO YAMA..13| 3.25 || 2.57 | 1.40|1.36 | 2.75|1.08 | 7.50 || 4.30 | 1.18 || 1.57 | 1.41 | 2.85 |25.00|| 4.50 {14.00(25.00| 2.67 | 7.60 [90.00| 4.80 |16.00/27.00
2365| JPN2 |08:00|3.35 |MITO 7| 2.05 [IMABARI 3/3.05(]2.50 | 1.43|1.35/2.80|1.08 | 7.50 (| 4.50 | 1.17 || 1.58 | 1.42 | 2.92 [27.00|| 4.80 (16.50{27.00| 2.60 | 7.80 {95.00| 4.50 {14.00|25.00
2387| JPN2 |08:00|3.30 |OITA 9/ 1.91 [SAGAN TOSU 5/3.45(] 2.23 | 1.53|1.27 | 3.35| 1.05 |10.00{| 5.50 | 1.13 || 1.64 | 1.50 | 3.40 [42.00|| 4.50 (16.50/32.00| 2.30 | 8.60 {100.0| 4.70 {17.50({35.00
2376| JPN2 |08:00| 3.65 | ROASSO KUMAM.. 11| 2.20 | JEF UNITED 1|2.65(|2.85|1.34(1.44|2.47|1.11 | 6.00 (| 3.90 | 1.21 || 1.54 | 1.36 | 2.60 |19.00|| 5.40 |19.00(25.00| 2.95 | 7.20 |70.00| 4.20 |11.00{20.00
2368| JPN2 |08:00( 3.60 [VENTFORET KOFU ([12{ 1.96 | VEGALTA SENDAI [4]/3.05(|2.33|1.49(1.30(3.10|1.06 | 9.00 || 5.00 | 1.15|]| 1.61 | 1.47 | 3.20 |35.00{| 5.00 {19.00(35.00| 2.40 | 8.30 |100.0| 4.30 |14.50/30.00
2358| JPN |09:00| 3.20 | CEREZO OSAKA 15/ 2.00 | MACHIDA ZELVIA [|11|3.30|(2.40 | 1.46|1.32|2.95|1.07 | 8.50|| 4.70 | 1.16 || 1.60 | 1.45 | 3.05 |32.00|| 4.50 {15.50({27.00| 2.50 | 8.00 |[100.0| 4.70 |16.00(30.00
2357 JPN ]09:00|2.87 |GAMBA OSAKA 14] 2.02 |[KYOTO SANGA 1|3.65(|2.43/1.45(1.33|2.90|1.08 | 7.50 || 4.70 | 1.16 || 1.58 | 1.44 | 3.00 |30.00|| 4.20 |{13.00(25.00| 2.52 | 8.00 {100.0| 5.10 |19.00(32.00
2355| JPN |09:00| 3.45 |SHONAN BELLMA..|12[ 1.90 |AVISPA FUKUOKA |5|3.30||2.23 | 1.53|1.26 | 3.40| 1.05 (10.00{| 5.50 | 1.13 || 1.65 | 1.51 | 3.45 |45.00|| 4.70 |18.00|35.00| 2.25 | 8.70 |100.0| 4.50 {16.50/35.00
2393| JPN2 |09:00( 3.25 |EHIME 200 2.07 |FUJIEDA 15/ 3.05 || 2.55 | 1.41|1.36 | 2.75|1.08 | 7.50 || 4.30 | 1.18 || 1.57 | 1.41 | 2.85 (25.00]| 4.80 {16.00{27.00| 2.65 | 7.60 90.00| 4.50 (14.00/25.00
2392| JPN2 |09:00| 2.77 [JUBILO IWATA 6| 2.05 | RENOFA YAMAGU..l19/ 3.90 || 2.50 | 1.43 | 1.34 | 2.85(1.08 | 7.50 || 4.70 | 1.16 || 1.58 | 1.43 | 2.95 (30.00]| 4.10 |12.00/25.00| 2.57 | 8.00 |100.0| 5.30 {21.00/32.00
2092| AUT2 |19:00| 3.70 [STURM GRAZ II 8| 2.38 |FIRST VIENNA 312.37|/3.40 | 1.26|1.57 | 2.15|1.16 | 4.70 || 3.35 | 1.27 || 1.52 | 1.31 | 2.28 |13.00|| 5.80 {19.0022.00| 3.50 | 6.70 |52.00| 4.20 | 9.50 (15.50
2337| NOR2 |20:00| 3.05 |HODD 8| 2.18 |[RANHEIM 16/ 3.05 (] 2.85 | 1.34 | 1.44 | 2.47 | 1.11 | 6.00 || 3.90 | 1.21 || 1.54 | 1.36 | 2.57 |19.00|| 4.70 |14.00{22.00| 2.97 | 7.10 |70.00| 4.70 (14.00/22.00
2503| SWE |20:00| 1.68 |MALMO 7| 2.65 |OSTERS 14/ 8.10(]| 3.35 | 1.27|1.57 | 2.15|1.15 | 5.00 || 4.70 | 1.16 || 1.49 | 1.30 | 2.30 (14.00{| 3.10 | 5.30 {17.00| 3.55 | 9.40 |100.0/10.50(67.00/62.00
2289| SWE2 |20:00| 2.60 | FALKENBERGS 11| 2.13 |OREBRO 16/ 4.00 || 2.65 | 1.38|1.39 | 2.62 | 1.09 | 7.00 || 4.30 | 1.18 || 1.55 | 1.39 | 2.75 (23.00]| 4.00 (10.50{21.00| 2.77 | 7.60 |85.00| 5.60 (21.00/30.00
2489| ED1 |21:45|3.00 |[BURTON ALBION [20| 1.98 | WIGAN 16/ 3.55 | 2.38 | 1.47|1.31 |3.05(1.07 | 8.50 || 5.00 | 1.15 || 1.60 | 1.46 | 3.10 |32.00(| 4.30 (14.0027.00| 2.45 | 8.20 {100.0| 5.00 |{19.00/32.00
2480| EFC |21:45|4.00 [SOLIHULL 14/ 2.15 |[ROCHDALE 4(2.55(/2.70 | 1.37|1.39|2.62|1.10 | 6.50 || 4.30 | 1.18 || 1.55 | 1.39 | 2.72 |22.00(| 5.70 {22.00|30.00| 2.80 | 7.60 |85.00| 3.95 |10.50(21.00
0347| CHL |22:00|2.67 |ARSENAL 2.15 | PARIS SAINT-GER..| |3.75||2.65|1.38|1.41|2.55|1.10 | 6.50 || 4.10| 1.19 || 1.53 | 1.37 | 2.62 |21.00|| 4.00 |11.00(21.00| 2.80 | 7.50 |80.00| 5.30 |20.0027.00
2881| BRAC |01:00| 1.31 |INTERNACIONAL 3.50 [MARACANA CE 17.50|| 4.50 | 1.17 | 1.81 | 1.82 | 1.24 | 3.55 || 5.80 | 1.12 || 1.51| 1.26 | 2.00 | 8.30 || 2.97 | 3.85 {19.00| 4.50 |14.50/100.0/22.00{100.0{100.0
2882| BRAC |01:00| 4.40 |RETRO FC PE 2.00 |FORTALEZA EC CE 2.60(|2.43|1.45|1.30|3.10|1.06 | 9.00 || 5.20 | 1.14 || 1.60 | 1.46 | 3.15 |35.00|| 5.70 |25.00(40.00| 2.42 | 8.50 |100.0| 3.80 |11.0027.00
2722 ARG |01:00| 3.40 [NEWELL'S OLD B.. [11| 1.83 |HURACAN 3/3.65(/2.07|1.62|1.23 | 3.65| 1.04 |11.00/| 6.00 | 1.11 || 1.68 | 1.56 | 3.75 |50.00|| 4.50 {17.50/40.00{ 2.15 | 9.30 |100.0| 4.70 |20.00(42.00
2726 ARG |01:00| 3.40 |[PLATENSE 6| 1.78 | TALLERES DE COR.. |10/ 3.80 || 2.00 | 1.67 | 1.21 | 3.90 | 1.04 (11.00|| 6.50 | 1.10 || 1.72 | 1.60 | 4.00 (50.00|| 4.40 |17.50/42.00| 2.07 | 9.80 {100.0| 4.80 21.00/45.00
2880| BRAC |01:30| 4.80 | MARINGA FC 2.12 |ATLETICO MINEIRO |2.28(|2.62|1.39|1.36|2.75|1.08 | 7.50 || 4.70 | 1.16 || 1.56 | 1.40 | 2.85 |27.00|| 6.40 {30.0040.00| 2.65 | 8.30 {100.0| 3.60 | 9.00 |22.00
6621| ARG3 |02:00|3.10 |CS ITALIANO 200 1.93 [DOCK SUD 8|3.45||2.38|1.47| - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
2878| BRAC |03:30| 1.49 |FLUMINENSE 2.87 |AA APARECIDENS..| (11.00||3.65|1.23|1.61|2.08|1.17 | 4.50||5.20| 1.14 || 1.49 | 1.28 | 2.20|12.00|| 2.97 | 4.60 (18.00| 3.75 |11.00/100.0{13.50/100.0/85.00
2883| BRAC |03:30| 1.64 |SAO PAULO 2.57 [NAUTICO PE 9.00(/3.20|1.29|1.48|2.35|1.12 | 5.80 || 5.20 | 1.14 || 1.49 | 1.32 | 2.43 |17.00|| 2.95 | 5.30 {20.00| 3.25 |10.50/100.0{11.00/80.00(75.00
2711 COL |03:30| 1.82 |ATLETICO NACIO.. 2| 2.38 |AD PASTO 9(7.80|/2.85|1.34|1.43|2.50|1.10 | 6.50|| 5.50 | 1.13 || 1.51 | 1.35 | 2.62 |21.00(| 3.00 | 6.00 [21.00| 2.97 |{10.00/100.0{ 9.70 |65.00(70.00

OAA TA ZTOIXHMATA YMNOKEINTAI ZTOYZ KANONIZMOYZ THZ ETAIPIAZ - ALL BETS SUBJECT TO OUR FOOTBALL RULES

OI TIMEZ YMOKEINTAI ZE AAAATEZ XQPIZ MPOEIAOMOIHZH - PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO FLUCTUATIONS WITHOUT WARNING




bel-alfa

TPITH, 29 AMPIAIOY 2025

ALL LEAGUES

GOALS COUPON

COUPON PRINTED : 27/04, 15:17

PAGE 1/1

cope | LEAGUE 1I'(II\:E HOME TEAM AWAY TEAM FT TOTAL GOALS (A) HALF TIME - FULL TIME (A)
01 |13 | 2+ | 2-3 | 2-4 | 3-5 | 4+ | 4-5 | 4-6 | 5+ 6+ 7+ 11 | X-1 | 2-1 [ X-X | 1-X | 2-X | 2-2 | X-2 | 1-2

2340( JPN |07:05|FC TOKYO 16/ SHIMIZU S-PULSE 71 - 1.30 - 1.80 | 1.41 | 1.94 - 3.85 | 3.40 - - 150.00(| 4.80 | 6.70 |37.00| 4.50 |14.50|14.50| 4.10 | 6.00 |32.00
2352 JPN |08:00|FAGIANO OKAYAMA |g|TOKYO VERDY 13 - 1.26 - 1.83 | 1.50 | 2.30 - 5.10 | 4.60 - - 150.00|| 4.40 | 5.80 |40.00| 4.00 | 16.00|16.00| 5.00 | 6.30 |42.00
2351 JPN |08:00 NAGOYA GRAMPUS |15l KASHIWA REYSOL 4| - 1.27 - 1.82 | 1.49 | 2.28 - 5.10 | 4.60 - - 150.00|| 4.80 | 6.30 |42.00| 3.95 |16.00|15.50| 4.50 | 6.00 |40.00
2354| JPN |08:00|SANFRECCE HIROSH.. 10l ALBIREX NIIGATA 19 - 1.31 - 1.80 | 1.40 | 1.85 - 3.65 | 3.20 - - 140.00|| 2.37 | 4.40 |27.00| 5.40 |[17.50|20.00|10.00|11.50/62.00
2349 JPN |08:00| YOKOHAMA FC 17| KASHIMA ANTLERS |2| - 1.27 - 1.80 | 1.45 | 2.12 - 4.50 | 4.10 - - 150.00|| 4.80 | 6.30 |40.00| 4.30 |16.00|16.00| 4.30 | 5.80 |37.00
2360( JPN2 |08:00|BLAUBLITZ AKITA 17| TOKUSHIMA VORTIS (8| - 1.27 - 1.82 | 1.49 | 2.27 - 5.00 | 4.50 - - 150.00|| 5.00 | 6.40 |42.00| 4.00 |16.00|15.50| 4.40 | 5.80 |40.00
2359| JPN2 |08:00 | CONSADOLE SAPPO.. 16/V-VAREN NAGASAKI |19 - 1.45 - 1.90 | 1.38 | 1.62 - 2.77 | 2.35 - - 116.50|| 4.60 | 7.20 |30.00| 6.10 | 14.00|14.00| 3.55 | 6.10 |25.00
2361| JPN2 |08:00|IWAKI 18|OMIYA ARDUA 2| - 1.30 - 1.80 | 1.41 | 1.90 - 3.75 | 3.30 - - |45.00|( 5.80 | 7.50 |42.00| 5.00 |15.50|15.50| 3.40 | 5.30 |30.00
2372| JPN2 |08:00 |KATALLER TOYAMA 14 MONTEDIO YAMAG.. [13| - 1.31 - 1.80 | 1.40 | 1.83 - 3.55 | 3.15 - - |37.00|| 4.00 | 5.80 |32.00| 5.10 |15.50|15.50| 4.50 | 6.40 |32.00
2365( JPN2 |08:00|MITO 7|IMABARI 3| - 1.31 - 1.80 | 1.40 | 1.88 - 3.70 | 3.25 - - 142.00|| 4.70 | 6.50 |35.00| 4.80 |15.00|15.00| 4.00 | 6.00 |32.00
2387 JPN2 |08:00|OITA 9|SAGAN TOSU s 1.26 - 1.81 | 1.46 | 2.13 - 4.60 | 4.20 - - 150.00|| 4.40 | 5.80 |37.00| 4.40 |16.00|16.50| 4.70 | 6.00 |40.00
2376 JPN2 |08:00 | ROASSO KUMAMOT.. 11|JEF UNITED 1 - 1.37 - 1.83 | 1.38 | 1.71 - 3.10 | 2.70 - - |25.00|| 5.40 | 7.60 |35.00| 5.70 |15.50|15.00| 3.25 | 5.40 |27.00
2368 | JPN2 |08:00 | VENTFORET KOFU 12| VEGALTA SENDAI 4| - 1.28 - 1.80 | 1.44 | 2.05 - 4.20 | 3.80 - - |50.00|( 5.10 | 6.80 |40.00| 4.30 |15.50|15.00| 4.00 | 5.80 |35.00
2358 JPN |09:00 |CEREZO OSAKA 15| MACHIDA ZELVIA " - 1.29 - 1.80 | 1.42 | 1.96 - 3.95 | 3.50 - - 150.00|| 4.30 | 6.10 |35.00| 4.60 |15.00|15.50| 4.50 | 6.30 |35.00
2357 JPN |09:00| GAMBA OSAKA 14 KYOTO SANGA 1l - 1.29 - 1.80 | 1.41 | 1.93 - 3.90 | 3.45 - - 150.00(| 3.70 | 5.50 |32.00| 4.70 |15.00|16.00| 5.30 | 7.00 |40.00
2355 JPN |09:00|SHONAN BELLMARE [12|AVISPA FUKUOKA 5 - 1.26 - 1.81 | 1.47 | 2.18 - 4.80 | 4.30 - - 150.00|| 4.80 | 6.10 |40.00| 4.20 |16.50|16.00| 4.40 | 5.80 |37.00
2393| JPN2 |09:00 |EHIME 20| FUJIEDA 15 - 1.31 - 1.80 | 1.40 | 1.84 - 3.60 | 3.15 - - 140.00|| 4.60 | 6.40 |35.00| 5.00 |15.00|15.00| 4.10 | 6.00 |32.00
2392| JPN2 |09:00|JUBILO IWATA 6|RENOFA YAMAGUCHI19[ - 1.30 - 1.80 | 1.41 | 1.90 - 3.80 | 3.35 - - |47.00|| 3.40 | 5.30 |30.00| 4.80 |15.00|16.00| 5.80 | 7.50 |40.00
2092 AUT2 |[19:00|STURM GRAZ I 8|FIRST VIENNA 3| - 1.49 - 1.94 | 1.39 | 1.58 - 2.67 | 2.25 - - |14.00|| 5.70 | 8.50 |35.00| 6.50 |15.00|14.50| 2.90 | 5.50 |23.00
2337 | NOR2 |20:00|HODD 8|RANHEIM 16 - 1.37 - 1.83 | 1.38 | 1.71 - 3.10 | 2.67 - - |25.00|| 4.20 | 6.40 |30.00| 5.50 |14.00|14.50| 4.20 | 6.40 |30.00
2503 SWE |20:00| MALMO 7|OSTERS 14 - 1.44 - 1.90 | 1.39 | 1.61 - 2.80 | 2.38 - - |17.00|| 1.71 | 4.20 |25.00| 8.20 |23.00|27.00|18.00|20.00|100.0
2289 | SWE2 |20:00 |FALKENBERGS 11|OREBRO 16 - 1.33 - 1.81 | 1.39 | 1.80 - 3.40 | 3.00 - - |35.00|| 3.15 | 5.30 |27.00| 5.10 |14.50|15.50| 6.10 | 8.10 |40.00
2489 ED1 |21:45|BURTON ALBION 20/ WIGAN 16| - 1.28 - 1.80 | 1.43 | 1.98 - 4.10 | 3.65 - - 150.00(| 3.90 | 5.60 |35.00| 4.60 |15.50|16.00| 5.10 | 6.60 |37.00
2480 EFC |[21:45|SOLIHULL 14 ROCHDALE 4| - 1.34 - 1.81 | 1.39 | 1.78 - 3.35 | 2.92 - - [32.00|| 6.20 | 8.20 |40.00| 5.30 |15.50|15.00| 3.10 | 5.20 |27.00
0347| CHL |22:00|ARSENAL PARIS SAINT-GERM.. - 1.38 - 1.85 | 1.42 | 1.84 - 3.40 | 2.97 - - |32.00|| 3.25 | 5.40 |27.00| 5.20 |14.00|15.00| 5.80 | 7.80 |37.00
2881| BRAC |01:00 [INTERNACIONAL MARACANA CE - 1.70 - 2.17 | 1.47 | 1.53 - 2.38 | 1.95 - - 8.30 || 1.30 | 4.20 {32.00|14.50|47.00|57.00(60.00|60.00 100.0
2882 | BRAC |01:00 |RETRO FC PE FORTALEZA EC CE - 1.28 - 1.80 | 1.43 | 2.00 - 4.10 | 3.70 - - |50.00|( 6.60 | 8.00 47.00| 4.80 |17.50|16.50| 3.15 | 4.80 |30.00
2722 ARG [01:00 |NEWELL'S OLD BOYS 11{HURACAN 3| - 1.26 - 1.84 | 1.52 | 2.40 - 5.50 | 5.00 - - 150.00|| 4.50 | 5.80 |42.00| 3.80 |15.50|16.00| 5.00 | 6.30 |45.00
2726 ARG |01:00|PLATENSE 6| TALLERES DE CORD.. 1o - 1.25 - 1.87 | 1.56 | 2.55 - 6.00 | 5.50 - - 150.00|| 4.40 | 5.60 |45.00| 3.75 |{17.00|17.50| 5.30 | 6.30 |47.00
2880| BRAC |01:30 | MARINGA FC ATLETICO MINEIRO - 1.32 - 1.80 | 1.40 | 1.88 - 3.65 | 3.25 - - |42.00|| 8.20 {10.00|52.00| 4.80 |16.00|15.00| 2.72 | 5.00 |30.00
6621| ARG3 |02:00|CS ITALIANO 20/ DOCK SUD 8| - - - - - - - - - - - - 4.10 | 5.70 (35.00( 4.50 |15.50/16.00| 4.80 | 6.40 |40.00
2878 | BRAC |03:30 |FLUMINENSE AA APARECIDENSE .. - 1.48 - 1.94 | 1.40 | 1.57 - 2.65 | 2.25 - - |14.00|| 1.52 | 4.10 |27.00| 9.80 |30.00|35.00|27.00|30.00|100.0
2883 | BRAC |03:30|SAO PAULO NAUTICO PE - 1.38 - 1.84 | 1.38 | 1.68 - 3.00 | 2.60 - - 123.00|| 1.71 | 4.10 |27.00| 7.50 |24.00|30.00(20.00|22.00100.0
2711 COL [03:30|ATLETICO NACIONAL |2|AD PASTO 9| - 1.33 - 1.81 | 1.39 | 1.76 - 3.30 | 2.90 - - 130.00|| 1.87 | 4.00 |27.00| 6.60 |22.00|27.00|16.50|17.50/100.0

OAA TA ZTOIXHMATA YMOKEINTAI ZTOYZ KANONIZMOYZ THZ ETAIPIAZ - ALL BETS SUBJECT TO OUR FOOTBALL RULES

Ol TIMEZ YNOKEINTAI ZE AAAATEZ XQPIZ MPOEIAONMOIHZH - PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO FLUCTUATIONS WITHOUT WARNING




bel-alfa

TPITH, 29 AMPIAIOY 2025

ALL LEAGUES

SCORING COUPON

COUPON PRINTED : 27/04, 15:17 |

| PAGE 1/1

K.O.

CORRECT SCORES (M)

FT 1X2 & FT UNDER/OVER 2.5

COPE| LEAGTE| mime HOME TEAM AWAY TEAM 10 | 20 | 21 | 30 | 31 | 3-2] 00 | 11 | 2-2 | 3-3] 01 | 0-2 | 1.2 | 0-3 | 1-3 | 2-3 || 1&U | 1&0 | X&U | X&O | 2&U | 2&0
2340 JPN |07:05 [Fc TOKYO 16|SHIMIZU S-PULSE | 7| 7.80 | 12.00| 9.80 |30.00|24.00|37.00| 8.20 | 5.40 |13.00|75.00( 7.20 [10.00| 9.00 |24.00|21.00 35.00|| 5.60 | 5.00 | 3.65 [13.50( 5.00 | 4.30
2352 JPN | 08:00 |FAGIANO OKAYAMA |s|TOKYO VERDY 13| 6.00 {10.00| 9.80 |27.00|25.00|50.00( 6.20 | 5.40 |17.00|120.0| 6.40 |12.00 11.00|32.00|30.00|55.00|| 4.40 | 5.30 | 3.20 |18.00| 4.80 | 6.00
2351 JPN |08:00 |NAGOYA GRAMPUS |1l KASHIWA REYSOL |4 6.40 [11.00(10.00|32.00|30.00 |55.00| 6.20 | 5.20 |17.00|120.0| 6.00 | 10.00|10.00|27.00|27.00|52.00(| 4.70 | 5.80 | 3.15 [18.00| 4.50 | 5.40
2354 JPN | 08:00 |SANFRECCE HIROSHL.. 10| ALBIREX NIIGATA 19| 5.60 | 6.20 | 7.60 |10.00|13.00 32.00| 9.20 | 6.60 |18.00|110.0{12.00|27.00|16.00|100.0 60.00 | 67.00|| 3.45 | 2.62 | 4.30 |18.00| 9.60 |10.50
2349 JPN | 08:00 |YOKOHAMA FC 17| KASHIMA ANTLERS | 2| 6.80 | 11.00|10.00|30.00|27.00|45.00| 7.00 | 5.40 |16.00|110.0| 6.40 [10.00| 9.40 |25.00|24.00 42.00|| 5.00 | 5.40 | 3.45 [16.50| 4.60 | 4.80
2360 JPN2 |08:00 |BLAUBLITZAKITA |17/ TOKUSHIMA VORTIS |s| 6.40 [12.00(10.00|32.0030.00 |55.00| 6.20 | 5.20 |17.00|120.0| 6.00 |10.00| 9.80 |27.00|25.00|50.00(| 4.80 | 6.00 | 3.20 |17.50| 4.40 | 5.30
2359 JPN2 |08:00 |CONSADOLE SAPPOR. 16| V-VAREN NAGASAKI |10{11.00(15.00| 9.20 |30.00|19.00|23.0015.00| 6.60 |10.00|37.00|10.00|12.00| 8.20 |21.00|15.00|20.00(| 7.60 | 3.90 | 5.20 | 9.50 | 6.40 | 3.10
2361| JPN2 |o08:00 [IWAKI 18| OMIYA ARDLJA 2| 8.60 [15.00(11.00|42.00 |30.00 | 40.00| 8.80 | 5.80 | 14.00|80.00| 6.60 | 8.60 | 8.20 |18.00|17.00|30.00|| 6.40 | 6.00 | 3.95 | 14.00| 4.40 | 3.55
2372| JPN2 |08:00 |KATALLER TOYAMA |1 MONTEDIO YAMAGA..l13| 7.60 [11.00| 8.60 |24.00/19.00|30.00| 9.80 | 6.00 | 13.00|70.00| 8.00 |12.00| 9.20 |27.00|21.00|32.00(| 5.20 | 4.00 | 4.20 |13.00| 5.60 | 4.50
2365 JPN2 |08:00 |MITO 7{IMABARI 3| 7.80 [12.00| 9.40 |30.00|23.00|35.00| 9.00 | 5.60 |13.00|75.00| 7.20 |11.00| 8.80 |24.00|20.00|32.00(| 5.60 | 4.70 | 3.90 |13.50| 5.00 | 4.10
2387 JPN2 |o08:00 |OITA s[SAGAN TOSU 5| 6.20 [10.00| 9.40 |27.00|25.00 |45.00| 7.00 | 5.60 | 17.00|120.0| 6.40 |11.00| 9.80 |30.00|25.00|45.00(| 4.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 [17.50| 4.70 | 5.30
2376 JPN2 |08:00 |ROASSO KUMAMOTO 11| JEF UNITED 1(10.00|16.00|10.00 | 37.00| 24.00 30.00|12.00| 6.20 | 12.00|55.00| 8.00 | 9.60 | 7.80 [18.00|15.00|23.00|| 7.30 | 5.00 | 4.70 [11.50] 5.10 | 3.10
2368| JPN2 |08:00 |VENTFORET KOFU |12l VEGALTA SENDAI  |4| 7.40 [13.00(10.00|35.00|27.00 | 45.00| 7.40 | 5.40 |15.00|95.00| 6.40 | 9.80 | 9.00 |23.00|21.00|40.00|| 5.40 | 5.60 | 3.50 |15.00| 4.60 | 4.40
2358 JPN | 09:00 |CEREZO OSAKA 15| MACHIDA ZELVIA  |11| 7.00 |11.00| 9.20 | 25.00|22.00|35.00| 8.20 | 5.60 |14.00|85.00| 7.20 [11.00| 9.40 |27.00|23.00 37.00|| 5.00 | 4.50 | 3.70 [14.00( 5.20 | 4.80
2357| JPN [ 09:00 |GAMBA OSAKA 14 KYOTO SANGA 1| 6.60 | 9.20 | 8.40 |20.00|18.00 32.00| 8.40 | 5.60 | 14.00|85.00 8.00 |14.00|10.00|37.00|27.00 | 40.00|| 4.50 | 3.90 | 3.80 [14.00| 6.00 | 5.50
2355 JPN | 09:00 |SHONAN BELLMARE |12l AVISPA FUKUOKA 5| 6.40 [11.00(10.00|30.00 |27.00 |50.00| 6.80 | 5.40 |17.00|120.0| 6.20 |10.00| 9.60 |27.00|25.00|47.00(| 4.70 | 5.50 | 3.40 |17.50| 4.50 | 5.20
2393| JPN2 |09:00 [EHIME 20| FUJIEDA 15| 8.00 {12.00| 9.20 |30.00|22.00|32.00 9.40 | 5.80 |13.00|70.00| 7.60 |11.00| 8.80 |24.00|19.00|30.00|[ 5.60 | 4.50 | 4.00 |13.00| 5.20 | 4.10
2392 JPN2 |09:00 |JUBILO IWATA 6| RENOFA YAMAGUCHI |19] 6.60 | 8.80 | 8.20 |18.00(17.00|32.00 8.80 | 5.80 |14.00|80.00| 8.60 |15.00 11.00|42.00|30.00|42.00|| 4.40 | 3.60 | 3.90 |14.00| 6.40 | 6.00
2092| AuT2 [19:00 |STURM GRAZ II s|FIRST VIENNA 3/14.00|20.00(11.00|42.00 | 23.00 | 25.0017.00| 7.00 | 11.00|37.00|10.00|10.00| 7.80 |16.00|12.00|18.00|| 9.50 | 4.70 | 5.60 | 9.50 | 6.00 | 2.55
2337| NOR2 |20:00 [HODD s|RANHEIM 16| 9.20 {12.00| 8.80 |25.00|18.00|25.00{12.00| 6.00 |11.00|50.00| 9.20 |12.00| 8.80 |25.00|18.00|25.00|| 6.10 | 3.85 | 4.50 | 10.50| 6.20 | 3.85
2503 Swe |20:00 |MALMO 7|0STERS 14 6.60 | 5.40 | 7.80 | 6.80 | 9.80 |27.00(15.00| 9.80 |23.00|120.0|22.00 |62.00 | 25.00 120.0|110.0|95.00|[ 3.50 | 1.77 | 6.70 |22.00[19.00|17.50
2289 | SwWE2 |20:00 |FALKENBERGS 11| OREBRO 16| 7.00 | 8.60 | 7.80 |16.00|15.00|27.00{10.00| 5.80 |13.00|65.00| 9.80 |17.00 11.00|45.00|30.00|37.00|| 4.60 | 3.20 | 4.10 |12.50| 7.30 | 6.00
2489 ED1 |[21:45 |BURTON ALBION |20/ WIGAN 16| 6.40 | 9.60 | 8.80 |22.00|20.00|35.00 8.00 | 5.60 |15.00|95.00| 7.40 |13.00 10.00|35.00|27.00|42.00|| 4.50 | 4.20 | 3.70 |15.00| 5.50 | 5.40
2480| EFC |[21:45 |soLIHULL 14| ROCHDALE 4/10.00{17.00| 11.00|47.00|30.0037.00{10.00 | 6.00 |13.0065.00| 7.00 | 8.60 | 7.80 | 16.00|15.00|25.00|| 7.40 | 6.00 | 4.30 |12.50| 4.50 | 3.10
0347| CHL |22:00 [ARSENAL PARIS SAINT-GERMA..| | 7.60 | 9.50 | 8.20 |18.00|15.50|27.00(10.50| 6.00 |12.50|62.00|10.00 |17.00 11.00|42.00|27.00|37.00|[ 4.70 | 3.15 | 4.20 |11.50| 7.10 | 5.40
2881| BRAC |01:00 [INTERNACIONAL MARACANA CE 8.20 | 5.40 |12.00| 4.90 |11.00|50.00|25.00 | 21.00 |55.00  120.0/60.00 120.0|85.00|120.0| 120.0|120.0| 3.65 | 1.34 |12.50|55.00|55.00|62.00
2882 | BRAC |01:00 |RETRO FC PE FORTALEZA EC CE 8.40 |17.00|12.00|52.00|37.00 52.00| 7.80 | 6.00 |17.00/110.0| 5.60 | 7.60 | 8.00 | 16.00|17.00|35.00|| 6.50 | 7.20 | 3.85 |17.00| 3.80 | 3.50
2722| ARG |01:00 |NEWELL'S OLD BOYS |11|HURACAN 3| 5.80 [10.00{10.00|27.00|30.00 |57.00| 5.60 | 5.20 | 18.00|120.0| 6.20 |11.00|11.00|35.00|32.00|60.00(| 4.30 | 5.70 | 3.05 [19.00| 4.70 | 6.30
2726| ARG |01:00 |PLATENSE 6| TALLERES DE CORDO.. |10 5.40 | 9.60 | 10.00|27.00|30.00|62.00| 5.40 | 5.40 |21.00|120.0| 5.80 |12.00 11.00|37.00|35.00|70.00|| 4.00 | 5.80 | 3.00 |22.00| 4.60 | 6.80
2880 | BRAC |01:30 [MARINGA FC ATLETICO MINEIRO 11.00|22.00 | 14.00| 75.00| 45.00| 55.00| 8.40 | 5.80 | 14.00|85.00( 6.20 | 7.20 | 7.80 |13.00|14.00|30.00|| 8.50 | 8.40 [ 3.90 [14.50( 3.85 | 2.95
6621| ARG3 [02:00 |CS ITALIANO 20/ DOCK SUD P [ R T e e

2878 | BRAC |03:30 |FLUMINENSE AA APARECIDENSE GO| | 6.80 | 5.20 | 8.80 | 5.80 | 9.80 |35.00|18.00|13.00|32.00 | 120.0(30.00|100.040.00120.0120.0 | 120.0|| 3.35 | 1.58 | 8.10 |30.00{27.00|27.00
2883 | BRAC |03:30|sA0 PAULO NAUTICO PE 5.80 | 5.00 | 8.20 | 6.40 |11.00|35.0012.00 | 9.60 |25.00|120.0|21.00|67.00|30.00| 120.0|120.0|120.0| 3.10 | 1.87 | 6.00 |27.00|18.00|22.00
2711| coL |03:30 [ATLETICO NACIONAL |2|AD PASTO s| 5.40 | 5.00 | 7.80 | 7.20 |11.00(35.00(11.00| 8.60 | 25.00|120.0|17.00|50.00|25.00|120.0|120.0|110.0| 3.00 | 2.10 | 5.30 |25.00|14.50|18.00

OAA TA ZTOIXHMATA YMOKEINTAI ZTOYZ KANONIZMOYZ THZ ETAIPIAZ - ALL BETS SUBJECT TO OUR FOOTBALL RULES

OI TIMEZ YMOKEINTAI ZE AAAATEZ XQPIZ MPOEIAOMOIHZH -

PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO FLUCTUATIONS WITHOUT WARNING




